Exhibit E Contracting Compliance Reporting Requirements
Attachment A Contractor’s Description of Proposed Services Response

The term of this Agreement shall be from June 1, 2025 through May 31, 2028.

The compensation payable to Contractor hereunder shall not exceed Five Hundred Ninety-Six 
Thousand Three Hundred Sixty-Six dollars ($596,366) for the term of this Agreement. The County 
neither warrants nor guarantees any minimum compensation to the Contractor under this Agreement. 
Payment to Contractor shall be based on actual services performed on behalf of the County. 

4/30/2025

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Agreement as of the day and year first